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Model: RS-BM500BZ

SPECIFICATIONS
Battery Voltage Range

Working Current Consumption

Standby Current Consumption

Capacity Accuracy

Voltage Accuracy

Current Accuracy

Backlight Operating Current

Capacity Setting Range

Current Range

8-120V

10mA

1mA

±1.0%

±1.0%

±1.0%

80mA

0.1-9999Ah

0-500A

14-140°FTemperature Range
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Description

Battery Remaining Capacity

Charge/Discharge Indicator

Percentage of Battery Remaining

Back Button

Up Button

Down Button

OK Button

Remaining Time

Battery Watts Input/Output

Battery Amps Input/Output

Battery Voltage


